Position Other Positions Held

Clinical Services Manager -
Rehabilitation

Supervising Therapist - Exempt
Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il
Therapy Assistant

Therapy Aide

Therapy Assistant

Patient Services Assistant Il
Therapy Aide

Therapy Assistant

Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Speech Pathologist
Physical Therapist Il

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy

Total Wages

$135,682

$103,622
$97,533
$93,222
$90,459
$66,516
$63,604
$62,189
$48,617
$46,403
$38,364
$33,908
$22,497
$20,447
$10,977
$5,396
$4,704
$2,441
$112

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,259

$40,865
$40,138
$57,238
$57,237
$48,386
$32,151
$40,051
$28,975
$31,915
$0
$11,921
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



