Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Services Manager - Rehabilitation		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$135,682	\$60,259
Supervising Therapist - Exempt		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$103,622	\$40,865
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$97,533	\$40,138
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$93,222	\$57,238
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$90,459	\$57,237
Therapy Assistant		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$66,516	\$48,386
Therapy Aide		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$63,604	\$32,151
Therapy Assistant		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$62,189	\$40,051
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$48,617	\$28,975
Therapy Aide		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$46,403	\$31,915
Therapy Assistant		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$38,364	\$0
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$33,908	\$11,921
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$22,497	\$0
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$20,447	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$10,977	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$5,396	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$4,704	\$0
Speech Pathologist		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$2,441	\$0
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$112	\$0